
Num Last Name First Name Organization E-mail

1 Aubin Marc Transport Canada aubinma@tc.gc.ca

2 Atkinson Pat Transport Canada pat.atkinson@tc.gc.ca

3 Béland Claude Agence des Services Frontaliers du Canada (ASFC) claude.beland@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

4 Beningo Steven U.S. Department of Transportation steven.beningo@dot.gov

5 Brémault Yvonne Canada Border Services Agency Yvonne.Bremault@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

6 Brown Elliot Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation Elliott.Brown@gov.mb.ca

7 Carlson Todd Washington Department of Transportation CarlsoT@WSDOT.WA.GOV

8 Chadha Amar Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation Amarjit.Chadha@gov.mb.ca

9 Conroy Hugh Whatcom Council of Governments hugh@wcog.org

10 Crow Brian Motor Coach Canada brianc@motorcoachcanada.com

11 Courtemanche Ed Amtrak CourteE@amtrak.com

12 Davidson David Border Policy Research Institute David.Davidson@wwu.edu

13 Danis Rich Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation Richard.Danis@gov.mb.ca

14 Dolyniuk Bob Manitoba Trucking Association bobd@trucking.mb.ca

15 Falck Brian Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation Brian.Falck@gov.mb.ca

16 Fox Eleanore Department of State foxem@state.gov

17 Franklin David Federal Highway Administration David.Franklin@fhwa.dot.gov

18 Gowing Renee Transport Canada renee.gowing@tc.gc.ca

19 Gregory Chris Public Safety Canada chris.gregory@ps-sp.gc.ca

20 Hibbard Shawn Transport Canada hibbars@tc.gc.ca

21 Hochman Jill Federal Highway Administration Jill.Hochman@dot.gov

22 Hoff Chris Transport Canada Pacific Region chris.hoff@tc.gc.ca

23 Jones Christopher Tourism Industry Associationof Canada cjones@tiac.travel

24 Jones Michelle L. U.S. Consulate Winnipeg jonesML@state.gov

25 Kelly Howard Thousand Islands Bridge Authority howardkelly@thecapitalcorridor.com

26 Kirbyson Brad U.S. Consulate Winnipeg kirbysonbr@state.gov

27 Korosec Stan Blue Water Bridge Canada skorosec@bwbc.gc.ca

28 Lagacé Daniel Canada Border Services Agency daniel.lagace@cbsa-asfc.gc.ca

29 Lettner David Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation David.Lettner@gov.mb.ca

30 Loreth Larry Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation Larry.Loreth@gov.mb.ca

31 Mackay Ted Transport Canada mackayt@tc.gc.ca

32 Makowsky Michael Saskachewan Government michael.makowsky@gov.sk.ca

33 McBain Dana Department of Foreign Affairs dana.mcbain@international.gc.ca

34 McGregor Daniel Transport Canada daniel.mcgregor@tc.gc.ca

35 McNeil Doug Manitoba Infrastructure and Transportation

36 Melcher Donald General Services Administration donald.melcher@gsa.gov

37 Moore Julia U.S. Customs and Border Protection julia.moore@dhs.gov

38 Olson Jack North Dakota Department of Transportation jolson@nd.gov

39 Petzold Roger Federal Highway Administration Roger.petzold@dot.gov

40 Rienas Ron Peace Bridge Authority rr@peacebridge.com

41 Ross Murray CP Rail Murray_Ross@cpr.ca

42 Sabean Jonathan Transport Canada jonathan.sabean@tc.gc.ca

43 Shallow Tony Transport Canada tony.shallow@tc.gc.ca

44 Steele James Federal Highway Administration JamesJ.Steele@fhwa.dot.gov

45 Steeves Walter EBTC ebtc@nbnet.nb.ca

46 Styre Mike CBSA styremikerc@

47 Tardif Rob MTO Rob.Tardif@Ontario.ca

48 Wells Bill GSA bill.wells@gsa.gov

49 Zacharias Susan TC zachars@tc.gc.ca
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